Who Are the Friends?

Fallston Friends of Harford County Public Library have a common interest in the vitality of their library. The group shares a passion for libraries and a desire to support them in both day-to-day activities and in future initiatives.

The Fallston Friends advocate and fundraise on behalf of the Fallston Library to enhance the programs and services provided to residents of Harford County. This supports the Library mission of providing access to information and promoting the love of reading within the community.

Fallston Friends in Action

The Fallston Friends have contributed thousands of dollars to support the Fallston Library. Some examples include:

- 3D printer
- Annual fall and spring book sales
- Find the Owl prizes
- Holiday Open House
- Library programs for the community
- Summer and Winter Reading
- Take & Make Craft Supplies
- Toys for the children's area

Why Be a Friend?

Because...

- You support the Library and appreciate the role it plays in the community.
- Your membership helps fund special programs and services.
- You will meet individuals who share your love of reading and your interest in the Library.
- Friends are invited to a members-only preview of all book sales.

Meetings

Members are welcome at all meetings held throughout the year. Please call the Fallston Library for dates and times at 410-638-3003.

Volunteering

Volunteers are an essential element of all Friends activities. The Fallston Friends welcome your participation in committee work, your assistance with book sales or other projects, or your taxdeductible donations.

To become a Fallston Friend, fill out the attached form and mail with your tax-deductible donation or drop it off at the Fallston Library Customer Service Desk.



Membership Form

Name:	
Address:	
City:	
State:	Zip:
Phone:	
Email:	

□ I prefer not to receive emails from Harford County Public Library

Annual Membership:

- Individual: \$5
- Eamily: \$10
- Organization: \$15
- Business: \$25

Please make checks payable to the Fallston Friends of HCPL. Mail this form and your tax-deductible donation to:

> Fallston Friends of HCPL 1461 Fallston Road Fallston, MD 21047

Completed forms and donations may also be dropped off at the Customer Service Desk at the Fallston Library.

Thanks for being a FRIEND!

Look What Your Friends Have Done!



Book Sale



3D Printer



Library Programs

Fallston Branch Harford County Public Library 1461 Fallston Road Fallston, MD 21047

Support Your Library

Join the FALLSTON



of Harford County Public Library